# F05000003158

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W05-22692 647

Office Use Only



04/28/05--01035--015 \*\*78.75





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 4, 2005

HEATHER MEWHINNEY 112 N. 3RD STREET, STE. 500 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55401

SUBJECT: CREATIVE METRICS, INC. Ref. Number: W05000022692

We have received your document for CREATIVE METRICS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00031925

R

сл

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

<u>Metrics</u>, <u>FNC</u>. (Name of corporation - must include suffix) SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person) Firm/Company) . 1 Oga (Address) Minneapo (City/State and Zip code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: X10 612, 333 Heather Mewhinner at\_ (\_ (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) PH ••• S MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Registration Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines St. P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗱 \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

۸.

1.	Cre	ative	Metrics,	INC	<i>میرمد و رو م</i>	," "CORPORA		<u></u>	
	(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "Co.	orporation; mu orp," "Inc," "C	ist include "INC lo," or "Corp.")	ORPORATED,	" "COMPANY	"," "CORPORA	TION,"		
	(15	ala in Theorida							
	(If name unavaila				_		-	iess in Florida	)
2.	//ini	<u>nesota</u>	<u>,                                     </u>	3.	42-	1.613362	M		<b>_</b>
	(State or country			<b>*</b>		(FEI number, if			
4.	12-	22-200	)3	5.	l	espitual	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	(Date	of incorporati	on)		(Duration: Y	ear corp. will cea	se to exist o	or "perpetual")	
6.							- <u></u>		بعمر یا - <u>تلای</u> - بر <del>یکی</del> به ای
						or to registration) ermine penalty li			
7.		Dame	as bell	sus		<u>.                                    </u>	<u> </u>		7 <u></u>
-		-	(Princ	cipal office add	ress)				
	112 Nor	th 3rd	Street	Suite S	oo mii	uneapolis	mN	55401	
-	<u> </u>		(Curr	ent mailing add	ress)				<b></b>
8.	(Purpose(s)	of corporatio	n authorized in h	nome state or co	untry to be car	ied out in state o	<u>M, M</u> f Florida)	H LUPI	LFL
9.	Name and stree								
			· -	•		• ′	E.	<b>جنبا</b>	
	Name:	<u></u>	n Halla	171				ALL 05	•
Of	fice Address:	223	Carcha	NU.	»		、 - 唐 王	CRET A	1
		Talla	hassee	<u> </u>	, Florida	32312	. <del></del>	17 ASSI	
			(City)			(Zip code)		PH E.F	m
10.	. Registered ag	ent's accept:	ance:				*		
Ha	iving been name	ed as register	ed agent and t	o accept servid	e of process f	or the above st	ated corpo	ranon at Me	place

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

•					
A. DIRECT	ORS		12	· •	_ ·
Chairman:				- , -	
				• •/	
Vice Chairma	n:		-		-
		**, <u></u>		······································	
Director					<u> </u>
Address:		<u>,,,,,,,</u>			<u> </u>
					<u></u>
	<u> </u>				vii
Address:	<u> </u>			······································	
B. OFFICE	sulfartres n'	hael Stew	art		
ging Duect	ou/ Partnes Mir	hael Stew	art		
President:	a N. 3rd Stree		art	TAS 9	
President:	a N. 3rd Stree		. <u> </u>		
President:	a N. 3rd Stree	t # 500 MN 554	. <u> </u>	CRETA	
President:	Minnenpolis - Gilenn Ha 223 Case La	t # 500 MN 554 11am	01	LARASSEE.	
Address:	Minnespolis Glenn Ha	t # 500 MN 554 11am	01	CRETARY OF STA	
Address:	Minnenpolis Minnenpolis Gilon Ha 223 Carrilo Tallrance, I Paul Seym	t # 500 MN 554 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11a	0] 2	CRETARY OF STATE	
Address:	Minnespolis Minnespolis Glenn Ha 223 Cassel Tallrassee, I	t # 500 MN 554 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11am 11a	0] 2	CRETARY OF STATE	
Address: Address: two-President Address: Address:	Minnenpolis Minnenpolis Gilon Ha 223 Carrilo Tallrance, I Paul Seym	t # 500 MN 554 MN	0] 2	CRETARY OF STATE	
Address: Address:	Minnenpolis Minnenpolis Gilon Ha 223 Cass. La Tallrassee, I Paul Seym 315 Northfiel	t # 500 MN 554 112m 120 EL 32312 DUN 0 RD, COLI	01 2 nado Ipri	CRETARY OF STATE	
Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Treasurer: Address:	Minnenpolis Minnenpolis Gilon Ha 223 Carrilo Tallhame, I Paul Seym 315 Northfiel	t # 500 MN 554 112m 12m 2Ne) EL 32312 DUN 10 RD, COLI	01 2 nado Ipri	LARETARY OF STATE	2919
Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Treasurer: Address:	Minnespolis Minnespolis Gilon Ha 223 Carrilo Tallhame, I Paul Seim 315 Northfiel	t # 500 MN 554 112m 12m 2Ne) EL 32312 DUN 10 RD, COLI	01 2 nado Ipri	LARETARY OF STATE	2919
Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Treasurer: Address:	N. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Itree Minnenpolis Glonn Ha 223 Can ha JS Northfiel Sis Northfiel	t # 500 MN 554 Ilam	01	ATA ASAR E OF CONTA DA ASAR E OF CONTA DA ASAR E OF STA DA ASAR E OF STA STA STA STA STA STA STA STA STA STA	2919
Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If no	Minnenpolis Minnenpolis Gilon Ha 223 Carrilo Tallhame, I Paul Seym 315 Northfiel	$t = \pm 500$ MN = 554 MN = 554 MO = 32312 O = 10; (D1) O = 10;	01	ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA	2919

7

## state of Minnesota

### SECRETARY OF STATE

#### Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The corporation listed below is a corporation formed under the laws of Minnesota; that the corporation was formed by the filing of Articles of Incorporation with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below; that the corporation is governed by the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below; and that this corporation is authorized to do business as a corporation at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Creative Metrics, Inc. Date Formed: 12/22/2003 Chapter Governed By: 302A This certificate has been issued on 03/24/05.



Mary Kif retary of State.